HUPFER

Transport securing device for CTW/O we make work flow

P/N: 7500762 | TS CTW/0

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

Technical data

0.6 kg
51 mm
91 mm

1050 mm

Pivoting transport securing device for open container transport trolley CTW/O for later self-assembly.

Continuous solid material bar in sturdy and hygienic construction made from high-quality stainless-steel wire

and polyethylene guides to secure the sterile supplies baskets and containers while on the move.
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